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Fony6

2229028-24
2229345-24
2229046-24
2229043-24
2229470-24
2229092-24
2229975-24
2229960-24
2229037-24
2229966-24
2229961-24
2229087-24
2229309-24
2242462-24
2209601-24
2229984-24
2229802-24
2229812-24
2229815-24
2216737-24
2216765-24
2216715-24
2216791-24
2218129-24
2216758-24
2216750-24
2242457-24
2216222-24
2229032-24
2209573-24
2229334-24
2229329-24
2229356-24
2209627-24
2209609-24
2209644-24
2218123-24
2209444-24
2229963-24
2216716-24
2216730-24
2229343-24
2216755-24
2216778-24
2216768-24
2216744-24
2216761-24
2216423-24
2216747-24
2209374-24
2208861-24
2216784-24
2239253-24
2229499-24
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BiactaHb

249.548
247.545
249.548
249.548
249.323
249.548
248.490
248.490
249.548
248.490
248.490
249.548
247.545
285.191
285.191
248.490
249.446
249.446
249.446
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
285.191
314.328
249.548
300.735
247.545
247.545
247.545
285.191
285.191
285.191
285.191
282.545
248.490
314.328
314.328
247.545
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
308.667
248.490
314.328
308.667
249.323

Mpwnir

10:36:08
10:34:40
10:36:17
10:36:24
10:40:22
10:41:38
10:40:51
10:40:52
10:42:55
10:42:28
10:43:03
10:44:24
10:43:01
11:15:41
11:15:45
10:45:05
10:46:34
10:47:15
10:47:18
11:43:10
11:43:13
11:43:15
11:43:24
11:43:24
11:43:33
11:43:45
11:19:16
11:44:53
10:49:24
11:33:24
10:47:46
10:47:49
10:47:57
11:20:34
11:21:10
11:21:15
11:21:17
11:19:12
10:50:23
11:49:15
11:49:18
10:51:05
11:49:22
11:49:25
11:49:28
11:49:30
11:49:34
11:49:35
11:49:35
11:44:53
10:52:30
11:50:10
11:45:28
10:54:02

XmenbHuubkuig, Big, 01.09.2024 07:15:15

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:20:53
03:19:25
03:21:02
03:21:09
03:25:07
03:26:23
03:25:36
03:25:37
03:27:40
03:27:13
03:27:48
03:29:09
03:27:46
04:00:26
04:00:30
03:29:50
03:31:19
03:32:00
03:32:03
04:27:55
04:27:58
04:28:00
04:28:09
04:28:09
04:28:18
04:28:30
04:04:01
04:29:38
03:34:09
04:18:09
03:32:31
03:32:34
03:32:42
04:05:19
04:05:55
04:06:00
04:06:02
04:03:57
03:35:08
04:34:00
04:34:03
03:35:50
04:34:.07
04:34:10
04:34:13
04:34:15
04:34:19
04:34:20
04:34:20
04:29:38
03:37:15
04:34:55
04:30:13
03:38:47

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

124225 100.00  1.894

124135 9981  3.788

124133 9962  5.682

124061 9943  7.576

121552 9924  9.470
1209.15  99.05  11.364
120861 9886  13.258
120851 9867  15.152
1201.68 9848  17.045
1199.18 9829  18.939
1195.81  98.10  20.833
1193.15 9790  22.727
119146  97.71  24.621
1186.16  97.52  26.515
1185.83  97.33  28.409
118422  97.14  30.303
118044 9695  32.197
117663 9676  34.091
117636  96.57  35.985
117323 9638  37.879
1173.01  96.19  39.773
117287 9600  41.667
117221 9581  43.561
117221 9562  45.455
117156 9543  47.348
1170.68 9524  49.242
116874 9505  51.136
116576 9486  53.030
116530 9467 54.924
116496 9448  56.818
1164.83 9429  58.712
116455 9410  60.606
1163.82 9390  62.500
116254 9371  64.394
1159.71 9352  66.288
115931 9333  68.182
1159.16  93.14  70.076
115821 9295  71.970
1155.05 9276  73.864
1147.18 9257  75.758
114697 9238  77.652
114693 9219  79.545
114670 9200 81.439
114649 9181  83.333
114628 9162  85.227
1146.14 9143  87.121
114586 9124  89.015
114579  91.05  90.909
114579  90.86  92.803
114477 9067  94.697
114380 9048  96.591
114336 9029  98.485
114229  90.10  100.379
1139.59  89.90  102.273

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Kpaseup .M.
barnan A.M.
KpaseLp .M.
KpaseuLp [.M.
Mys3uka B.1.
Kpaseup [.M.
MaupHa T.A.
MaumHa T.A.
KpaseLp [.M.
MaumHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
Kpaseup .M.
Barnan A.M.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
MaupHa T.A.
Linbynbcbkmin H.A.
Linbynbcokuin H.A.
Linbynbcbkmin H.A.

lenbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXxunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

[enb>XxuHcbkuii M.B.

Onina A.C.

lenbXXunHcbkni M.B.
[enbXxunHcbknii M.B.

Bacbkis B.C.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

KpaseLp |.M.
Caran A.A.
barnai 4.M.
Barnan .M.
barnai A.M.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.

MauuHa T.A.

[enbXxunHcbknin M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Barnan A.M.

[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.
TenbXunHcbKni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

FenbXXunHcbkni M.B.

BosnowwH B.P.
MaupHa T.A.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

BosowwnH B.P.
My3suka B.I.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

2229047-24
2216741-24
2218117-24
2209581-24
2209585-24
2209632-24
2229332-24
2209649-24
2209618-24
2209626-24
2209352-24
2209301-24
2209328-24
2209354-24
2209325-24
2239278-24
2209323-24
2209358-24
2209393-24
2209327-24
2216236-24
2216721-24
2216444-24
2216241-24
2209588-24
2209599-24
2208865-24
2209388-24
2209305-24
2209316-24
2229985-24
2208869-24
2229059-24
2216746-24
2229598-24
2216226-24
2216720-24
2229810-24
2229953-24
2229515-24
2229523-24
2229495-24
2229487-24
2229525-24
2229033-24
2209384-24
2229086-24
2209640-24
2216701-24
2216739-24
2216779-24
2216711-24
2216796-24
2216740-24
2209379-24
2229017-24
2216710-24
2216237-24
2216738-24
2209615-24
2229978-24
2229991-24

2229456-24
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249.548
314.328
314.328
300.735
300.735
285.191
247.545
285.191
285.191
285.191
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
308.667
314.328
314.328
285.191
285.191
300.735
300.735
249.548
308.667
308.667
308.667
248.490
249.548
249.548
314.328
249.323
314.328
314.328
249.446
248.490
249.323
249.323
249.323
249.323
249.323
249.548
308.667
249.548
285.191
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
308.667
249.548
314.328
314.328
314.328
285.191
248.490
248.490

249.323

10:54:15
11:51:21
11:51:24
11:40:12
11:40:24
11:27:23
10:54:36
11:29:39
11:29:40
11:29:43
11:51:01
11:51:04
11:51:47
11:51:48
11:51:51
11:51:51
11:51:53
11:51:54
11:51:56
11:52:02
11:57:28
11:58:05
11:32:10
11:32:12
11:46:18
11:46:20
11:00:13
11:54:52
11:54:54
11:54:55
11:00:26
11:01:44
11:01:50
12:01:01
11:02:12
12:02:48
12:02:56
11:03:40
11:03:16
11:04:11
11:04:15
11:.04:17
11:04:19
11:04:31
11:05:22
11:59:54
11:05:31
11:39:47
12:06:57
12:06:59
12:07:04
12:07:09
12:07:09
12:07:12
12:02:02
11:07:59
12:08:50
12:09:10
12:09:16
11:42:08
11:08:43
11:08:48

11:09:41

03:39:00
04:36:06
04:36:09
04:24:57
04:25:09
04:12:08
03:39:21
04:14:24
04:14:25
04:14:28
04:35:46
04:35:49
04:36:32
04:36:33
04:36:36
04:36:36
04:36:38
04:36:39
04:36:41
04:36:47
04:42:13
04:42:50
04:16:55
04:16:57
04:31:03
04:31:05
03:44:58
04:39:37
04:39:39
04:39:40
03:45:11
03:46:29
03:46:35
04:45:46
03:46:57
04:47:33
04:47:41
03:48:25
03:48:01
03:48:56
03:49:00
03:49:02
03:49:04
03:49:16
03:50:07
04:44:39
03:50:16
04:24:32
04:51:42
04:51:44
04:51:49
04:51:54
04:51:54
04:51:57
04:46:47
03:52:44
04:53:35
04:53:55
04:54:01
04:26:53
03:53:28
03:53:33

03:54:26

1139.49
1138.46
1138.25
1135.06
1134.21
1131.11
1128.54
1121.04
1120.96
1120.74
1119.30
1119.10
1116.20
1116.13
111593
1115.93
1115.80
1115.73
1115.60
1115.19
1113.78
1111.36
1110.05
1109.91
1109.52
1109.38
1109.27
1103.89
1103.76
1103.70
1103.50
1101.84
1101.35
1099.95
1098.58
1093.13
1092.62
1092.07
1089.79
1089.07
1088.75
1088.59
1088.43
1087.48
1084.44
1084.37
1083.74
1078.09
1077.57
1077.45
1077.14
1076.84
1076.84
1076.65
1076.31
1072.25
1070.66
1069.45
1069.08
1068.60
1064.35
1063.97

1063.52

89.71
89.52
89.33
89.14
88.95
88.76
88.57
88.38
88.19
88.00
87.81
87.62
87.43
87.24
87.05
86.86
86.67
86.48
86.29
86.10
85.90
85.71
85.52
85.33
85.14
84.95
84.76
84.57
84.38
84.19
84.00
83.81
83.62
8343
83.24
83.05
82.86
82.67
82.48
82.29
82.10
81.90
81.71
81.52
81.33
81.14
80.95
80.76
80.57
80.38
80.19
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

104.167
106.061
107.955
109.848
111.742
113.636
115.530
117.424
119.318
121.212
123.106
125.000
126.894
128.788
130.682
132.576
134.470
136.364
138.258
140.152
142.045
143.939
145.833
147.727
149.621
151.515
153.409
155.303
157.197
159.091
160.985
162.879
164.773
166.667
168.561
170.455
172.348
174.242
176.136
178.030
179.924
181.818
183.712
185.606
187.500
189.394
191.288
193.182
195.076
196.970
198.864
200.758
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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KpaseLp .M.
lenb>XnHcbknii M.B.
Onina A.C.
Caran A.A.
Caran A 4.
Bacbkis B.C.
barna 4.M.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
BonowwH B.P.
BonowwH P.B.
Bonowwh B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
Bonowwh B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
Bonowwh B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
Bonowwh B.P.
Onina A.C.

[ enb>XnHcbkni M.B.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
Caran 4.4.
Caran A 4.
Kpaseup .M.
BonowwH B.P.
BosnowwH B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
MaupHa T.A.
Kpaseup .M.
KpaseLp [.M.

' enb>XnHCbkmi M.B.
My3suka B.I.
Onina A.C.

T enb>XUHCbKKA M.B.
Linbynbcbkmin H.A.
MauuHa T.A.
Myszuika B.I.
Mys3uka B.1.
My3uka B.I.
Myszuka B.I.
Myszwika B.I.
KpaseuLp [.M.
BonowwH B.P.
Kpaseup .M.
Bacbkis B.C.

T enb>XnHCbKKA M.B.
' enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
T enb>XnNHCbkMA M.B.
[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.
enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
[enbXxuHcbknin M.B.
BonowwH B.P.
Kpaseup .M.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Onina A.C.
lenb>xnHcbknii M.B.
Bacbkis B.C.
MaupHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.

Myszuka B.I.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2229996-24
2209555-24
2229338-24
2208863-24
2216800-24
2229030-24
2229804-24
2209310-24
2216777-24
2229091-24
2229981-24
2229994-24
2216232-24
2216705-24
2229462-24
2229352-24
2209522-24
2209549-24
2216700-24
2229518-24
2209387-24
2209309-24
2209673-24
2229813-24
2218186-24
2216776-24
2216742-24
2216422-24
2216749-24
2216795-24
2216411-24
2209696-24
2216754-24
2216748-24
2216708-24
2216707-24
2216702-24
2216496-24
2216743-24
2216771-24
2216798-24
2209582-24
2216709-24
2216775-24
2209502-24
2216404-24
2216762-24
2209319-24
2209369-24
2216253-24
2216725-24
2216782-24
2216760-24
2216233-24
2209611-24
2209450-24
2216772-24
2209671-24
2209527-24
2209636-24
2216719-24

2209602-24
2209528-24
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248.490
300.735
247.545
249.548
314.328
249.548
249.446
308.667
314.328
249.548
248.490
248.490
314.328
314.328
249.323
247.545
283.943
283.943
283.943
249.323
308.667
308.667
284.077
249.446
286.244
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
284.077
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
314.328
285.191
285.191
300.735
314.328
314.328
283.943
314.328
314.328
308.667
308.667
285.191
283.943
314.328
285.191
285.191
285.191
282.545
283.943
284.077
283.943
285.191
314.328

285.191
283.943

11:09:01
11:58:22
11:08:24
11:10:30
12:11:49
11:10:43
11:10:38
12:06:44
12:12:12
11:11:13
11:10:49
11:11:12
12:14:17
12:14:19
11:13:13
11:12:24
11:47:57
11:48:00
11:48:02
11:15:20
12:13:01
12:13:01
11:50:53
11:20:28
11:58:26
12:26:31
12:26:32
12:26:34
12:26:36
12:26:37
12:26:37
11:56:40
12:27:22
12:27:24
12:27:25
12:27:28
12:27:28
12:27:31
12:27:33
11:59:11
11:59:13
12:14:52
12:28:29
12:28:32
11:58:16
12:28:36
12:28:46
12:26:05
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